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Contact Info

Hospital Services Distribution

 Headquarters |       864-751-3017

 Raleigh NC |       984-222-1085

 Charleston SC |       854-429-1710

Reference Lab

 Headquarters |       864-751-3015

 Raleigh NC |       984-222-1125

Daily Operations:

Melanie Porter: MANUFACTURING FOR ALL DIVISIONS

 Director, Manufacturing Systems and Hospital Services 

 |       864-751-3047 mporter@thebloodconnection.org

Jerri Davis: CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR ALL DIVISIONS  

 Manager, Hospital Relations  

 |       864-751-3051 (office)      864-415-8076 (cell)      jkdavis@thebloodconnection.org

Charles Pace: REFERENCE LAB FOR SOUTH CAROLINA 

 Manager, Reference Laboratory Headquarters 

 |       864-751-3046 cpace@thebloodconnection.org

Amber Fuller: REFERENCE LAB FOR EASTERN NORTH CAROLINA DIVISION

 Manager, Reference Laboratory Headquarters 

 |       984-222-1088 affuller@thebloodconnection.org

Hailey Lewis: BILLING QUESTIONS FOR ALL DIVISIONS

 Hospital Services Support Specialist 

 |       864-751-1156 hlewis@thebloodconnection.org

Order Blood Here 
 

tbc.bloodhub.com
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Dawn Mahaffey: DELIVERY QUESTIONS FOR SOUTH CAROLINA  

 Supervisor, Hospital Services Headquarters and Coastal SC Division  

 |       864-751-3087     dmahaffey@thebloodconnection.org

Amber Fuller: DELIVERY QUESTIONS FOR NORTH CAROLINA   

 Hospital Services, Eastern NC Division  

 |       984-222-1088    affuller@thebloodconnection.org

Executives: 

Delisa English   

 President and CEO   

 |       864-751-3064 denglish@thebloodconnection.org

Brian Madden   

 Executive Vice President & COO   

 |       864-751-3014 bmadden@thebloodconnection.org

Tracy Bridges   

 Executive Vice President/ Chief Technical Officer   

 |       864-751-3019 tbridges@thebloodconnection.org

Denise Calloway  

 Vice President, Quality Systems   

 |       864-751-3059 dcalloway@thebloodconnection.org


